Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
LBR 22 Series
Backlit Recessed 2'x2' LED
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change

to Ceiling
WL5 = Wet Location, DG or TG Required
Ordering Information
Ordering Notes:
1. EL option not available in 347V or with SM mounting
2. Most Standard base SKU’s are DLC, there are exceptions for 347V and EL for
meeting PF and/or THD results. Please check the DLC QPL.
3. Bypass is not available with 347V and cannot be selected with EL.
4. To be used in conjunction with EL option
5. Available with MA distribution and LT mounting only
ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION CODE PRODUCT CODE
Drywall mount Kit 2’ x 2’ GESK07 67657
CONTROL
OPTIONS DESCRIPTIONS
VQ 0-10v Dimming
EXAMPLE
CONFIGURATIONS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
LUMINARE TOTAL
SYSTEM WATTS
LUMINAIRE
LPW2
LBR22B020MM835VQLTWHTE 1926 18 107
LBR22B025MM835VQLTWHTE 2479 24 103
LBR22B030MM835VQLTWHTE 3365 31 109
LBR22B035MM835VQLTWHTE 3684 33 112
LBR22B045MM835VQLTWHTE 4265 42 102
LBR22B055MM835VQLTWHTE 4824 40 121
LBR22B020MM840VQLTWHTE 1956 18 109
LBR22B025MM840VQLTWHTE 2517 24 105
LBR22B030MM840VQLTWHTE 3419 31 110
LBR22B035MM840VQLTWHTE 3743 33 113
LBR22B045MM840VQLTWHTE 4334 42 103
LBR22B055MM840VQLTWHTE 4899 40 122
LBR22B020MM850VQLTWHTE 2130 18 118
LBR22B025MM850VQLTWHTE 2741 24 114
LBR22B030MM850VQLTWHTE 3722 31 120
LBR22B035MM850VQLTWHTE 4074 33 123
LBR22B045MM850VQLTWHTE 4718 42 112
LBR22B055MM850VQLTWHTE 5334 40 133
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME